
PROTOCOL
HS Kurbads : Dragons de Rouen

Result 1:3
Shots on goal 20:15

May 03, 09:00
VOLVO A

* Players are accepted in the local federation.

Goals
1st Period 

03:14 DDR Hugo Fortin (19) Assist.: Maël Connebert (18), Eliott Fatmi (3)   

08:57 HKU Aleksandrs Spiridonovs (71) Assist.: Dāniels Dzedulis (18), Ernests Lūsītis (65)   

13:36 DDR Léon Quemion (8) Assist.: Jolan Pfirter (11), Arthur Daubeuf (9)   

3rd Period 

43:46 DDR Baptiste Bouilloux (14)   

Penalties
1st Period 

04:18 DDR Isaac Rassat-Carlsson (4) : Tripping - 2 min   

05:54 HKU Toms Pastars (24) : Holding the stick - 2 min   

12:35 HKU Jānis Placēns (23) : Holding - 2 min   

2nd Period 

15:00 HKU Rodrigo Antulis (83) : Cross-checking - 2 min   

19:29 DDR Thimothé Dugas (21) : Roughing - 2 min   

19:29 HKU Aleksandrs Iškulo (22) : Roughing - 2 min   

19:29 HKU Roberts Daņilovs (32) : Roughing - 2 min   

19:29 DDR Alfan Jayet (7) : Roughing - 2 min   

26:14 DDR Tom Germain (23) : Cross-checking - 2 min   

26:14 HKU Markuss Pastars (3) : Roughing - 2 min   

26:14 DDR Hugo Bernier (24) : Roughing - 2 min   

3rd Period 

34:31 DDR Tom Germain (23) : Tripping - 2 min   

36:54 DDR Eliott Fatmi (3) : Cross-checking - 2 min   

36:54 HKU Toms Pastars (24) : Diving - 2 min   

38:40 DDR Jules Escallier (22) : Roughing - 2 min   

44:35 DDR Allan Rech (17) : Roughing - 2 min   

HKU player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM



Kirils Sopulis (1) GK 0 0 0 0      

Markuss Pastars (3) D 0 0 0 2      

Aleksandrs Pavlovskis (4) F 0 0 0 0      

Gļebs Uspenskis (7) D 0 0 0 0      

Kristers Korbāns (13) F 0 0 0 0      

Mārtiņš Kokarēvičs (14) F 0 0 0 0      

Dāniels Dzedulis (18) F 0 1 1 0      

Aleksandrs Jeļisejevs (20) F 0 0 0 0      

Aleksandrs Iškulo (22) F 0 0 0 2      

Jānis Placēns (23) D 0 0 0 2      

Toms Pastars (24) F 0 0 0 4      

Krišs Liepiņš (27) F 0 0 0 0      

Roberts Daņilovs (32) F 0 0 0 2      

Edgars Riekstiņš (38) F 0 0 0 0      

Renārs Rožulejs (41) F 0 0 0 0      

Ernests Lūsītis (65) F 0 1 1 0      

Kristaps Kantiķis (66) D 0 0 0 0      

Januss Lenčiks-Spruksts (69) D 0 0 0 0      

Rodions Pronskis (70) GK 0 0 0 0      

Aleksandrs Spiridonovs (71) F 1 0 1 0      

Rolands Rāmutis (81) F 0 0 0 0      

Rodrigo Antulis (83) D 0 0 0 2      

DDR player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
Alexandre Aloyan (1) GK 0 0 0 0      

Eliott Fatmi (3) D 0 1 1 2      

Isaac Rassat-Carlsson (4) D 0 0 0 2      

Arthur Le Roscouet (6) C 0 0 0 0      

Alfan Jayet (7) D 0 0 0 2      

Léon Quemion (8) F 1 0 1 0      

Arthur Daubeuf (9) D 0 1 1 0      

Jolan Pfirter (11) D 0 1 1 0      

Soren Renaud (12) F 0 0 0 0      

Enzo Everaert (13) C 0 0 0 0      

Baptiste Bouilloux (14) F 1 0 1 0      

Raphaël Gautier (15) D 0 0 0 0      

Aliks Utans (16) F 0 0 0 0      

Allan Rech (17) F 0 0 0 2      

Maël Connebert (18) D 0 1 1 0      

Hugo Fortin (19) F 1 0 1 0      

Thimothé Dugas (21) D 0 0 0 2      

Jules Escallier (22) D 0 0 0 2      



Tom Germain (23) F 0 0 0 4      

Hugo Bernier (24) F 0 0 0 2      

Eliot Castel (30) GK 0 0 0 0      

Alban Grandpierre (31) GK 0 0 0 0      

Other facts
Head Referee Fényi Barnabás  

Head Referee Reinis Lejnieks  
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